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Attachments / Tree Spade

Tree Spade Specifications

Operating Weight

Length

Width

Height

Tree Diameter

Tree Spade, Convertible

Cone - 32"

721 kg

2116 mm

2332 mm

1631 mm

2t03.25in. (51t0 83 2.0to03.25in. (54 to 84

mm)* *measured at 6"

above base of tree

Compatible Carriers

Skid-Steer Loaders

Bobcat S62 T4

Bobcat S64

Bobcat S66

Bobcat S76

Bobcat S510

Bobcat S570

Bobcat S590

Bobcat S650

Bobcat S740

Bobcat S770

Bobcat S850
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Tree Spade, Convertible

Modified - 32"

692 kg

1885 mm

1930 mm

1491 mm

mm)* “measured at 6"

above base of tree
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Tree Spade, Convertible

Cone - 36"

744 kg

2222 mm

2428 mm

1631 mm

2t03.75in. (51 t0 95

mm)* *measured at 6"

above base of tree

Tree Spade, Convertible

Modified - 36"

717 kg

1991 mm

2027 mm

1491 mm

2t03.75in. (51 to 95

mm)* *measured at 6"

above base of tree

Units  METRIC

Tree Spade, Convertible }

Cone - 44"

975 kg

2162 mm

2162 mm

1631 mm

3to4.5in. (76 to 114
mm)* *measured at 6"

above base of tree
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Compact Track Loaders

Bobcat T62

Bobcat T64

Bobcat T66

Bobcat T76

Bobcat T550

Bobcat T595

Bobcat T630

Bobcat T740

Bobcat T770

Bobcat T870

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to
change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.
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